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W ome n /  8 /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 04A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A isena  A llen8038
F lips USA

9.575 9.200 9.5259.325 37.625
1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Reagan Chr is tiansen8040
F lips USA

9.325 9.400 9.5009.275 37.500
3 1 4 2 2 

2 

F ranchesca  Gom ez8056
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.375 9.4009.375 37.200
5 2T 1 3 3 

3 

A rushi Ghosh8093
Top F light

9.375 9.375 9.2509.175 37.175
2 2T 6 5 4 

4 

T rystan Ludlow8042
F lips USA

9.150 9.375 9.1509.200 36.875
4 2T 5 6 5 

5 

Kayla  Ke irs tead8010
Byers Rosev ille

9.025 9.000 9.3759.300 36.700
6 7 3 4 6 

6 

S ia rah S m ith8058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.250 9.1258.800 36.125
7 5 7 7T 7 

7 

Em m a W atkins8076
NorCa l Elite

8.000 6.750 8.9258.175 31.850
8 10 9 10 8 

8 

F rancesca  A vans ino8013
Champion

0.000 8.200 9.1258.300 25.625
10T 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Naom i Fe rnandez8055
Gymnastics Unlimited

6.500 7.100 9.0000.000 22.600
9 9 10T 9 10 

10 

A shlyn Bagley8005
Byers Rosev ille

0.000 0.000 8.8250.000 8.825
10T 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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W ome n /  8 /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 04A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ga lilee  V estnys8082
Redwood Empire

9.575 9.625 9.5009.125 37.825
2T 1T 5 2 1 

1 

Brooke  W ilke rson8087
San Mateo

9.425 9.475 9.3759.525 37.800
5 5 1 5T 2 

2 

Jordan Oakland8104
W est Va lley

9.625 9.375 9.4009.250 37.650
1 8 3T 4 3 

3 

S tephie  Becker8100
W est Va lley

9.575 9.525 9.6008.725 37.425
2T 3T 9 1 4 

4 

Aubrey Hula8085
Roya l 

9.250 9.525 9.3759.100 37.250
7 3T 6 5T 5 

5 

Eliana  W ong8088
San Mateo

9.450 8.750 9.4509.250 36.900
4 9 3T 3 6 

6 

Lily Jackson8009
Byers Rosev ille

8.875 9.425 9.1759.325 36.800
8 6T 2 7 7 

7 

T r inity Brackens8022
East Bay

9.400 9.625 8.7008.625 36.350
6 1T 11 11 8 

8 

Ka itlyn Hancock8095
Top F light

8.000 9.425 8.7508.700 34.875
11 6T 10 10 9 

9 

Rebekah Pa rent8011
Byers Rosev ille

8.150 8.450 9.0008.950 34.550
9 10 7 8 10 

10 

Ka te lyn W a lke r8015
Champion

8.100 8.150 8.4258.775 33.450
10 11 8 12 11 

11 

Ca li Gedecke8006
Byers Rosev ille

7.750 7.150 8.8757.300 31.075
12 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Se ss ion: 04A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em m a S im m ons8012
Byers Rosev ille

9.350 9.550 9.5509.075 37.525
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Be lla  Esquive l8086
San Mateo

8.875 9.400 9.6509.450 37.375
6 6 1 1 2 

2 

Ava  Brookins8039
F lips USA

9.400 9.475 9.5258.875 37.275
2 3 8 3 3T

3T

M argot M a lovos8103
W est Va lley

9.475 9.275 9.4009.125 37.275
1 7 3 4 3T

3T

Evann Fe ldm an8080
Redwood Empire

9.325 9.500 9.3258.750 36.900
4 2 9 7 5 

5 

Zoey Hire8023
East Bay

8.425 9.450 9.3508.950 36.175
7 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Gabr ie lla  V o lpa tti8106
W est Va lley

8.250 9.425 9.2259.250 36.150
8 5 2 8 7 

7 

M organ W a lke r8016
Champion

9.300 8.700 9.0258.150 35.175
5 9 10 9 8 

8 

Na ta lie  Davis8054
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 8.600 9.3758.950 34.925
10 10 6T 5 9T

9T

A lexis  Ha lilovic8008
Byers Rosev ille

8.050 8.900 9.0008.975 34.925
9 8 5 10 9T

9T
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S ophia  R icupero8105
W est Va lley

9.475 9.375 9.5259.250 37.625
1 5 3 1 1 

1 

Am yah M oore8014
Champion

9.175 9.700 9.2509.075 37.200
4 1 4 6 2 

2 

S ophie  Chanon8101
W est Va lley

9.250 9.350 9.4508.950 37.000
2 6 5 2T 3 

3 

Em m a Ge ise lm an8007
Byers Rosev ille

9.225 9.525 9.1008.375 36.225
3 3 9 7T 4 

4 

Lita  S leeper8057
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 9.250 9.1008.925 35.750
7 7 6 7T 5 

5 

S asha  Kor iabine919
East Bay

8.150 9.475 9.4508.625 35.700
9 4 7 2T 6 

6 

M ar issa  Beyer8079
Redwood Empire

8.200 8.950 9.3008.475 34.925
8 9 8 5 7 

7 

M addie  Iw am i8078
Novato

8.575 7.800 8.5259.425 34.325
6 11 1 9 8 

8 

Cayleanna  W ingfie ld8059
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.125 9.225 8.2507.750 33.350
10 8 10 10 9 

9 

Jam ie  Hancock8094
Top F light

9.000 8.750 9.3250.000 27.075
5 10 11 4 10 

10 

JoJo T urner8037
Ex treme 

0.000 9.600 0.0009.300 18.900
11 2 2 11 11 

11 
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W ome n /  8 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 04A

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 W e st  V a lle y * 113.325 28.675 28.325 27.750 28.575

11 3 3

8104 Jordan Oakland 9.625 9.375 9.250

8100 S tephie  Becker 9.575 9.525 9.600

8105 S ophia  R icupero 9.475 9.5259.250

8106 Gabr ie lla  V o lpa tti 9 .425 9.250

8101 S ophie  Chanon 9.450

2 Flips  USA * 112.900 28.300 28.250 27.800 28.550

22 4 2

8038 A isena  A llen 9.575 9.5259.325

8039 Ava  Brookins 9.400 9.475 9.525

8040 Reagan Chr is tiansen 9.325 9.400 9.5009.275

8042 T rystan Ludlow 9.375 9.200

3 Sa n Ma te o * 112.075 27.750 27.625 28.225 28.475

33 7 1

8088 Eliana  W ong 9.450 8.750 9.4509.250

8087 Brooke  W ilke rson 9.425 9.475 9.3759.525

8086 Be lla  Esquive l 8.875 9.400 9.6509.450

4 By e rs  Rose v ille * 111.900 27.600 28.500 27.700 28.100

54 2 4

8012 Em m a S im m ons 9.350 9.550 9.5509.075

8007 Em m a Ge ise lm an 9.225 9.525

8010 Kayla  Ke irs tead 9.025 9.3759.300

8009 Lily Jackson 9.425 9.1759.325

5 Re dwood Empire * 109.650 27.100 28.075 26.350 28.125

45 5 6

8082 Ga lilee  V estnys 9.575 9.625 9.5009.125

8080 Evann Fe ldm an 9.325 9.500 9.3258.750

8079 M ar issa  Beyer 8.200 8.950 9.3008.475

6 Gy mna st ics  Unlimite d * 109.500 26.475 27.875 27.250 27.900

67 6 5

8056 F ranchesca  Gom ez 9.050 9.375 9.4009.375

8058 S ia rah S m ith 8.950 9.250 9.125

8057 Lita  S leeper 8.475 9.250 8.925

8054 Nata lie  Davis 9.3758.950
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

7 Ea st  Ba y * 108.225 25.975 28.550 26.200 27.500

79 1 7

8022 T r inity Brackens 9.400 9.625 8.7008.625

8023 Zoey Hire 8.425 9.450 9.3508.950

919 S asha  Kor iabine 8.150 9.475 9.4508.625

8 Cha mpion * 106.725 26.575 26.600 26.150 27.400

86 9 8

8016 M organ W a lke r 9.300 8.700 9.025

8014 Am yah M oore 9.175 9.700 9.2509.075

8015 Kate lyn W a lke r 8.100 8.775

8013 F rancesca  A vans ino 8.200 9.1258.300

9 Top Flight * 99.125 26.375 27.550 17.875 27.325

98 8 9

8093 A rushi Ghosh 9.375 9.375 9.2509.175

8094 Jam ie  Hancock 9.000 8.750 9.325

8095 Ka itlyn Hancock 8.000 9.425 8.7508.700
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